
LOT 44
IN OR 2334/132
CONSERV ESMT PT OR 993/821

RIDDLE ANIKA K
44078 CHARWOOD DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-276C-0044-0000

0001 VAC W/XFOB
08

8006.00

44848 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN
05/09/2025 MLU

07/21/2023 KWX 2.10 58,800 0 0 58,800

STANDARD
6

0
12,571
58,800
71,371
1,576
69,795

0
69,795
71,371

0

88,560

2334/0132 12/20/2019 WD Q V 01 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE ELIZABETH A & C

RIDDLE ANIKA K

2334/0131 12/20/2019 PR U V 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON CHRISTIE L P

RIDDLE ANIKA K
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B2210865 SHED 28,719 12/01/2022

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 36 12 432.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2023 2023 97 12,571

12,571

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 2.10 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 35,000.00 28,000.00 58,800


